

LEARN EARN GROW

CERTIFICATIONS













Lifetime Access to Job Portal



Campus Drive



REGISTER TODAY

जनता कॉलेज, बकेवर (इटावा)

सम्बद्ध- छत्रपति शाहू जी महाराज वि. वि. कानपुर

H.O.- 29, Ekta Colony, Pakka Bagh, Etawah (U.P.) B.O.- MKD Mall, Near Indian Oil Petrol Pump Friends Colony, Etawah (U.P.), Mob.: 7900550000

Download **Tally Education App**

fally Education Pvt. Ltd., is a subsidiary of Tally Solutions.



Visit: www.tallyeducation.com

अत्रि दीक्षित

डा० गोपीनाथ मौर्या कोडींनेस्र

डा० योगेश शुक्ला

डा० गजेन्द्र सेंगर

वाधिन्य विक्षान

निदेशक







MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING

Between

Janta College, Bakewar (Etawah) 206124

(Affiliated C.S.J.M.University, Kanpur)

Tally Education Pvt. Ltd. Bangalore

For facilitating Students' Training/Internship/Skill Development Programme (Part/Short Term Courses/Industrial Training/Survey Work)

This Memorandum of Understanding (MoU) is made on this 17... day of the month of January in the year 2023. by and between the Janta College Bakewar (Etawah) [First party] and the Tally Education Pvt. Ltd. [Second party].

The parties, having discussed fields of Industrial Training/Seminar/ Workshop/Skill Development Programme and allied activities between the two institutions have decided to enter into long term collaboration for promotion of students' training and quality enhancement in postgraduate research in cutting edge areas or as revised from time to time.

WHEREAS, It has been considered expedient to agree in writing to participate jointly in the projects requiring expertise and logistics from both the parties.

The Tally Education Pvt. Ltd. considers this as an opportunity for selected students' to training and quality enhancement with additional knowledge and skill

Janta College, Bakewar (Etawah) considers this as an opportunity to benefit from the knowledge and skills of qualified and motivated recent experts, whose academic studies are relevant to its fields of work and practical experience required to

(Signature of First Party)

(Signature of Second Party)



Article 6: Entry into effect, modification and termination

- 8,1 This MoU shall become effective on the date it is signed by the parties and shall be valid for one year extendable up to five years. Both parties shall review the status of the Mall at the end of each year period to determine any modification, whenever necessary. The period of validity of this MoU may be extended by mutual consent up to five years. This Mot may be amended by mutual-written agreement and may be terminated at any time by either party upon written notification signed by the competent authority of the party initiating termination. Such notification must be given to the other party at least six months in advance from the effective date of
- 8.3 All joint activities not completed at the expiration or termination of the MoU may be continued until their completion under the terms of this MoU.
- 6.3 No amendment or modification of the MoU shall be valid unless the same is made in writing by both the parties or their authorized representatives and specifically stating the same to be amendment of the MoU. The modifications/changes shall become part of the MoU and shall be effective from the date on which they are made executed, unless otherwise agreed to.

This MoU has been executed in two originals, one of which has been retained by the First party and the other by the Second party.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this MoU and represent that they approve, accept and agree to terms contained herein.

	enica uciciti
Signed: C. For and on what of Jania College, Fakenar (Stanah) Name: Dr. R.K. TRIPATHI Titler Principal Address: Jania College, Bakenar (Stanah) 2001M. U.P., India E-mail: principal schemolithani.com Contact: +019457019568 Date: 17.01.2023 Witness G. McHillaury Fitte: HEIStent Schemoly Title: HEIStent Schemoly Address: Tripa College: Erkonom Comphone Posessinessiness Openala.	Signed: For and on behalf of the Tally Education Pvt. Ltd Name: ATRI DIXIT Titler Director Address: S.V.I.I.T. Computer Education, NH2, Durga Colony, Ekta Colony, Etawah, 206001, U.P., India (An authorised Center of Tally) E-mail: sviit.etu@gmail.com Contact:+918439999000 Date: 17-01-2023 Witness Witness Name: Culded AtDevstei Title: Lab. Asistemt Address: Terric College Bake war E-mail: tokuldeofawastei & gmail com Telephone: 897733938
	जाना काले बकेबर (इटावा)

SMIT Computer Eduction Tally Education Students List Janta College Baltewar

Substitute .	Parent Name	Course Name	Registration	CT Date	CT Percent Release N	Id Final Scorl Grade	Activation Date:
	Arvind Comer	TallyEssential Level 1	29-01-24		49	c)	29-01-24
testione	Sentosh Kumer	TallyEssential Level 1	30-11-23		-	T ol	01-12-23
Step (Stand)	Amer Kestriveni	TallyEssential Level 1	30-11-23		1-	ol	08-12-23
street treet	rahu twari	TallyEssential Level 1	30-11-23		1- 1	0	0
Rya	Chandra Shekhar	TallyEssential Level 1	17-11-23		 -	0	17-11-23
Chashi Formal	Arun Kumar	TallyEssential Level 1	10-11-23		-	Ol	10-11-23
GE COE	Ramweer	TallyEssential Level 1	10-11-23		-	Of .	10-11-13
Description in the second	Ashok Sharma	Tally Essential Level 1	10-11-23		-	O į	10-11-13
Shreva	Vikas Timen	TallyEssential Level 1	10-11-23		-	0	10-1123
Ort. Yadav	Updesh Kumar Singh	TallyEssential Level 1	28-10-23	-	- One-state	O	29-10-23
Gauray Kumar	Yogendra Kumar	TallyEssential Level 1	28-10-23		- Personal	Cf	09-11-13
Derie de	Aghustosh Dubey	TallyEsseritial Level 1	28-10-23			Of	07-11-13
anva Pandev	Anun Kumar Pandey	TallyEssential Level 1	28-10-23	07-12-23	63.33 Prime 3.0	63.33 4	30-10-23
Persona factar	Nagendra Singh	TallyEssential Level 1	28-10-23	09-12-23	50 Prime 3.0	50,8	28-10-25
	Mahendra Singh	TallyEssential Level 1	28-10-23	07-12-23	70 Prime 3.0	70(A	29-10-23
remains the	Sarvesh Pandey	TallyEssential Level 1	28-10-23	09-12-23	60 Frame 3.0	50IA	28-10-23
em Creutan	Devenora Narayan Chau	of TallyEssential Level 1	28-10-23		-	<u> </u>	29-10-23 28-10-23
prigner Staiva	Pragees Kurnar	TallyEssential Level 1	28-10-23				-3-10-31





MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING

Between

Janta College , Bakewar (Etawah)

Chambal Valley Farmer Producer Company Ltd.

Students' Training/Internship/Skill Development Programme (Part/Short Term Courses/Industrial Training/Survey Work)

This Memorandum of Understanding (MoU) is made on this .. o.b... day of the month of fahruary in the year 2023 by and between the Janta College, Bakewar (Etawah) [First party] and the Chambal Valley Farmer Producer Company Ltd. herein after called Second party, Chakar Nagar (Etawah) 206125.

The parties, having discussed fields of common research interests and allied activities between the two institutions have decided to enter into long term collaboration for promotion of agricultural students' training

WHEREAS, It has been considered expedient to agree in writing to participate jointly in the projects requiring expertise and logistics from both the parties.

The Chambal Valley Farmer Producer Company Ltd. Chakar Nagar (Etawah) considers this as an opportunity for selected agricultural students' to training and quality postgraduate research in cutting edge areas with Janta College Bakewar

Chambal Valley Farmer Producer Company Ltd. Chakar Nagar (Etawah) considers this as an opportunity to benefit from the knowledge and skills of qualified and motivated recent students, whose academic studies are relevant to its fields of work and practical experience required to excel in research and development.

(Signature of Second Party)

May 06/02/29

Article 6: Entry into effect, modification and termination

Article 6: Entry Articl This MoU shall become effective of five years. Both parties shall review the shall be valid for one year extendable up to five years. Both parties shall review the shall be valid for one year extendable up to five years. Both parties shall review the shall be valid for one year extended by when the extended by when the status valid for one year extendable up to period to determine any modification, when status of the MoU at the end of each year period to determine any modification, whenever of the MoU at the end of validity of this MoU may be extended by mutual construction of the mountain the mount of the MoU at the end of each year phis MoU may be extended by mutual conserver necessary. The period of validity of this MoU may be extended by mutual conserver necessary. The period of wall may be amended by mutual written agreement and necessary. The period of valually be amended by mutual written agreement and may up to five years. This MoU may be amended by mutual written agreement and may up to five years. This by either party upon written notification signed by up to five years. This Mou may be the party upon written notification signed by the be terminated at any time by either party initiating termination. Such notification must be be terminated at any time by citation from the party initiating termination. Such notification must be competent authority of the party six months in advance from the effective day competent authority of the party at least six months in advance from the effective date of given to the other party at least six months in advance from the effective date of



- 6.2 All joint activities not completed at the expiration or termination of the MoU may be continued until their completion under the terms of this MoU.
- 6.3 No amendment or modification of the MoU shall be valid unless the same is made in writing by both the parties or their authorized representatives and specifically stating the same to be amendment of the MoU. The modifications/changes shall become part of the MoU and shall be effective from the date on which they are made/executed, unless otherwise agreed to.

This MoU has been executed in two originals, one of which has been retained by the First party and the other by the Second party.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this MoU and represent that they approve, accept and agree to terms contained herein.

approve, .	al anton
Oad Lukens	Signed: 1 volley Farmer
Signed: Signed Signed	Bar and on behalf of Chambai Valley Parmer
Signed: Signed: For and on behalf of Janta College,	Producer Company Ltd. Chakar Nagar
Bakewar (Etawah)	(Etawah) 206125.
Name: Dr R. K. Tsipathi	
m:41a. Principal	Name:
Address: Janta College, Bakewar (Etawah)	Title: Director
206124 U.P., India	Address: Chakar Nagar (Etawah) 206125.
Famail: principal_jcb@rediffmail.com	U.P., India
Contact: +919457019568	E-mail: Telephone:
Date: 06.02.2023	Date:
Date:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Witness A Com 1923	Witness (%)
7600	Name: Dr. Yogesh Sheek Da.
Name: (De A.K Pandy) Title: 155 e Port, Hosticulton Address:	3/1. /3/10/1
Da Janticulton	Title:
Title: 1554 Por	Address: : Chakar Nagar (Etawah) 206125
Address: E-mail: at byc b g rectel mail com	U.P., India
E-mail:	E-mail: Shukar. yazur 10728 @g
Telephone: 9997967623	Telephone:
	Telephone: 94/26/459 L

E-mail: Shukar. gazeur. 10728 @ gmail-Com.
Telephone: 34/26/4536



BHALSAR SEEDS

MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING

MIDIA PVIUM

Between

Janta College , Bakewar (Etawah)

And

BHALSAR SEEDS WOLA PUT Lta.

POT Turkliftening

(Part/Short Term Courses/Industrial Training/Survey Work)

This Memorandum of Understanding (MoU) is made on this 28 H day of the month of E. in the year by and between the Janta College, Bakewar (Etawah) [First party] and the here in after called Second party, Bhalcay Seeds wello py Lla - Baufore.

The parties, having discussed fields of common research interests and allied activities between the two institutions have decided to enter into long term collaboration for promotion of agricultural students' training

WHEREAS, It has been considered expedient to agree in writing to participate jointly in the projects requiring expertise and logistics from both the parties.

The MD of Bhelsay Seeds incle PV Ltar considers this as an opportunity for selected agricultural students' to training and quality postgraduate research in cutting edge areas with Janta College Bakewar (Etawah) additional knowledge.

opportunity to benefit from the knowledge and skills of qualified and motivated recent students, whose academic studies are relevant to its fields of work and practical experience required to excel in research and development.

(Signature of First Party)

प्राचार्य जनता कार्या बकेवर (इटार

(Signature of Second Party)

6: Entry into effect, modification and termination

This MoU shall become effective on the date it is signed by the parties and shall be valid for one year extendable up to five years. Both parties shall review the status of the MoU at the end of each year period to determine any modification, whenever necessary. The period of validity of this MoU may be extended by mutual consent up to five years. This MoU may be amended by mutual written agreement and may be terminated at any time by either party upon written notification signed by the competent authority of the party initiating termination. Such notification must be given to the other party at least six months in advance from the effective date of

- 6.2 All joint activities not completed at the expiration or termination of the MoU may be continued until their completion under the terms of this MoU.
- 6.3 No amendment or modification of the MoU shall be valid unless the same is made in writing by both the parties or their authorized representatives and specifically stating the same to be amendment of the MoU. The modifications/changes shall become part of the MoU and shall be effective from the date on which they are made/executed, unless otherwise agreed to.

This MoU has been executed in two originals, one of which has been retained by the First party and the other by the Second party.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this MoU and represent that they approve, accept and agree to te

11 cope and agree to terms con	tained herein.
Signed: 0.44 For and on behalf of Janta College, Bakewar (Etawah) Name: Title: Principal Address: Janta College, Bakewar (Etawah) 206124, U.P., India E-mail: principal_jcb@rediffmail.com Contact: +919457019568 Date:	Signed: For and on behalf of Name: Title: Director Address: U.P., India E-mail: Telephone: 9989748621 Date:
Witness 120/2/23 Name: Dr. Manoj Kumar Edav	Witness SheSharic Name: She Sharle Bhardwar
Title: Assistant Prefessor Address: Santa Callege, Bakense E-mail: Telephone: & famah	Title: 7895627678 Address:: ~E-mail: Telephone:
3658683226 wandphag.160dm	منا. ص
	षकेवर (इटाला)